## L15000038504

(R	equestor's Name)						
(Address)							
(Address)							
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	; #)					
	WAIT	MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

ć

000404173050

2003 HAR 21 AH 10: 08 2023 HAR 21 PH 3: 50

Office Use Only



÷

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	03/21/2023						
Name:	Greg Pintacuda	_					
Reference #	# 1939537	_					
Entity Name	WOOF GANG BAK	ERY CITY MARKET LLC					
Articl	les of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business					
🗌 Ame	ndment						
Change of Agent							
🗌 Rein	statement						
Conv	Conversion						
Merg	jer						
✓ Dissolution/Withdrawal							
🗌 Fictit	ious Name						
🗌 Othe	r						
Authorized	Amount: <b>\$25</b>						
Signature:	HAR						

EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
REGISTERED IN ENGLAND 5 WALES,
REGISTER + 8010712
6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL,
LONDON EC3N 3AX
+44 (0)20.3961.3080

 ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) HMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPARY UNIT B, VF, UPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852,2682,9633 F: +852,2682,9790

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

## WOOF GANG BAKERY CITY MARKET LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Evelyn Gallego

(Name of Person)

Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP

(Firm/Company)

600 Travis Street Suite 2100

(Address)

Houston, TX 77002

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Evelyn Gallegoat (713)510 - 1739(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

XI \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY				LED				
1.	The name of a limited liability compan	v is			2023 HAR 21	AM 10: 08			
		-	CITY MARKET	LLC	JE RETARY	OF STATE			
					JE RETARY TAULU TAU	SSEE, FL			
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed	1 on	02/23/2015	an	d assigned				
	document number L1500003	8504	_						
3.	The delayed effective date the dissoluti (effective date cannot b <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block doe listed as the document's effective date on t	e prior to or more es not meet the	e than 90 days later than o applicable statutory fili	late docun	ment is received for f ements, this date v	iling) vill not be			
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).									
		Voluntary Di	issolution						
5.	If there are no members, enter the name		of the person appoint			ny's			
	activities and affairs:		ang bakery ony						
		7575	Dr. Phillips Blvd.	Suite 2	75				
		Orlando, FL, 32819, USA							
6. list	Signature of an authorized person or if t ted above to wind up the company's acti	there are no m vitics and affa	irs:			l and			
	Signature			eph Married Nam					
	V V		4 1 1 1 1	con rault					

• •

.

•

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature